Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Catalog and product specification according
to IEC 61810-1 and to be used only together
with the ‘Definitions’ section.
Catalog and product data is subject to the
terms of the disclaimer and all chapters of
the ‘Definitions’ section, available at
Catalog product data, ‘Definitions’ section,
application notes and all specifications are
subject to change.
Potter & Brumfield
General Purpose
Panel/Plug-in Relays
KUHP Series Panel Relay (Continued)
 Product Code Arrangement Mounting Coil Terminals Part Number
 KUHP-5DT1-12 1 form C, 1 CO top flange 12VDC .250“ quick connect 8-1393114-7
 KUHP-5DT1-24   24VDC  8-1393114-8
 KUHP-5D51-24  bracket   9-1393114-1
 KUHP-5D51-12   12VDC  9-1393114-0
 KUHP-5A51-24   24VAC  8-1393114-5
 KUHP-5A51-120   120VAC  8-1393114-4
 KUHP-5AT1-120  top flange   8-1393114-1
 KUHP-11A51-24  bracket 24VAC  7-1393114-0
 KUHP-11A51-240 2 form C, 2 CO  240VAC  7-1393114-1
 KUHP-11AT1-120  top flange 120VAC  6-1393114-5
 KUHP-11DT1-24   24VDC  7-1393114-3
 KUHP-11D51-12  bracket 12VDC  7-1393114-7
 KUHP-11D51-24   24VDC  7-1393114-8
 KUHP-11DT1-12  top flange 12VDC  7-1393114-2
Product code structure Typical product code KUHP 11 A 5 1 -120
Type
 KUHP Enclosed Panel Plug-in Relay, 20/30A
 KUH  Open Panel Plug-in Relay 20/30A